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372776 PGC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E11 15/04/2024

297558 MILLHARBOUR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E11 15/04/2024

85973 BRIAN MCCARTHY CONTRACTORS LIMITED E11 15/04/2024

314446 INCH BEG LIMITED E11 15/04/2024

112346 FRENCHPARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E11 11/04/2024

409984 JASZAI LIMITED E11 15/04/2024

430113 SOLOMON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E11 12/04/2024

430113 SOLOMON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E11 12/04/2024

430113 SOLOMON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E11 12/04/2024

738201 MEDAC CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 15/04/2024

71319 STACEY'S GARAGES LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2024

219388 LABECK LIMITED E1-SAP 15/04/2024

685709 TIEBUS LIMITED E1-SAP 15/04/2024

463390 TOCA SPORTS LIMITED E1-SAP 15/04/2024

526735 EUROPEAN COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LOAN 
INVESTMENTS 2013 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/04/2024

585222 AON ASSESSMENT SOLUTIONS EUROPE LIMITED E1-SAP 15/04/2024

396571 SATURNS INVESTMENTS EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 15/04/2024

619203 GOYARD-I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 10/04/2024

632247 NORTHLIGHT INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/04/2024

730897 PETELLY LIMITED E1-SAP 10/04/2024

642175 GRAHAM WOODS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E1-SAP 15/04/2024

407208 FURZE ROAD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E1-SAP 15/04/2024

560999 NINE MASTS INVESTMENT FUND - DUBLIN 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 15/04/2024

547110 LEMONGLEN LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

526741 MQC ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

118498 RIVERDALE TRANSPORT LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

555468 DEERPARK MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

542776 GISLER MEDICAL (TRIM) LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

114197 ALLEN'S PHARMACY LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

552117 EXETER IRELAND PROPERTY LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

473525 DE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

350412 CORK POWER TOOLS LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

653378 FRANK CASEY GLASSFIBRE LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

498051 NAVITAS SOFTWARE LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2024

738201 MEDAC CONSULTING LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

219388 LABECK LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

71319 STACEY'S GARAGES LIMITED E2 10/04/2024

680713 HABIT COFFEE HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 15/04/2024
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697790 HABIT COFFEE + RETAIL (GALWAY) LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

684691 HABIT COFFEE + RETAIL (OC) LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

555468 DEERPARK MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

552117 EXETER IRELAND PROPERTY LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

649053 BOSTON PHARMACY LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

396571 SATURNS INVESTMENTS EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 15/04/2024

479294 MACWASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED E2 12/04/2024

688820 QK INNOVATIONS LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

463390 TOCA SPORTS LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

675581 SMOKE & PORK LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

675197 DMC DELIVERIES LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

684931 FUTURE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

730897 PETELLY LIMITED E2 10/04/2024

407208 FURZE ROAD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

560999 NINE MASTS INVESTMENT FUND - DUBLIN 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 15/04/2024

688460 BMD HENNESSY  LIMITED E2 10/04/2024

685709 TIEBUS LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

642175 GRAHAM WOODS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

585222 AON ASSESSMENT SOLUTIONS EUROPE LIMITED E2 15/04/2024

526741 MQC ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

118498 RIVERDALE TRANSPORT LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

632247 NORTHLIGHT INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 10/04/2024

619203 GOYARD-I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 10/04/2024

542776 GISLER MEDICAL (TRIM) LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

114197 ALLEN'S PHARMACY LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

350412 CORK POWER TOOLS LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

653378 FRANK CASEY GLASSFIBRE LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

498051 NAVITAS SOFTWARE LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

547110 LEMONGLEN LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

473525 DE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 11/04/2024

526735 EUROPEAN COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LOAN 
INVESTMENTS 2013 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 11/04/2024

338186 ALLEGIS GROUP LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

397345 DIAMOND ROCK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

440523 HASSIUM LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

47272 RENTON PLANT & COMPANY LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

223158 BREWIN DOLPHIN CAPITAL & INVESTMENTS 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E3 10/04/2024

694593 AXELMUNTHE LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

283863 BRIGHTER IMAGE LIMITED E3 12/04/2024
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593523 DEALGAN CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED E3 12/04/2024

362695 LUSITANO MORTGAGES NO. 1 PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 15/04/2024

434573 TALISMAN - 6 FINANCE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 15/04/2024

605715 VAKEL LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

597872 EMSAF LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

248442 TRIGMART LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

485654 CORNLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

330508 STEORN LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

185686 ULVERTON PALMER HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 12/04/2024

554275 GRAND CANAL ASPIRATION HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

36426 LISSADELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

581411 CLEAR REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 12/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

16041 TIM HASTINGS LIMITED E3 12/04/2024

316818 DEELBRIDGE HOMES LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

434391 OCB PLUMBING AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024
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355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

355371 OIFIG ANOIS TEORANTA E3 12/04/2024

508992 BOSPHORUS INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 11/04/2024

508992 BOSPHORUS INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 11/04/2024

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 12/04/2024

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 12/04/2024

413290 COLD MOVE DUBLIN LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

555423 MALONEVALE LIMITED E3 10/04/2024

544385 SC PRO LOAN VII LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

429313 SMITHSTOWN LEISURE LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

429313 SMITHSTOWN LEISURE LIMITED E3 15/04/2024

338186 ALLEGIS GROUP LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

550626 MODMO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

495165 GMD ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

98600 CARRANORE LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

565699 ELTON CONSULTING LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

646019 THOMAS MCGUIRE LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

395177 WINDHOIST IRELAND LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

655569 FULL CIRCLE ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

655569 FULL CIRCLE ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

655569 FULL CIRCLE ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

393896 KEYLINE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

393896 KEYLINE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

494167 PERPETUAL COMMERCE LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

678974 FOLCO LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

562829 RAPIDE LEASING SERVICES LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

562829 RAPIDE LEASING SERVICES LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

152317 PACKO FULLWOOD FARM SERVICES LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

423978 BLUE CUBE PERSONAL LOANS LIMITED E4 11/04/2024

694593 AXELMUNTHE LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

403849 NSR ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

365025 SKIBBEREEN HERITAGE CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E4 10/04/2024

669353 ZINNIA FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 11/04/2024

602278 HARDANGERFJORDEN LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

633811 FISKEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 10/04/2024
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574756 LARVIKSFJORDEN II LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

635674 LYSEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

640418 GIBBS DESIGN LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

292931 HAUGHTON & YOUNG LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

220113 BARKISLAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 10/04/2024

188504 DODBRIDGE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 10/04/2024

391413 ALBURN TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

391413 ALBURN TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

159044 RICHELLE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 10/04/2024

159044 RICHELLE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 10/04/2024

248442 TRIGMART LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

635439 AHA ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 10/04/2024

553300 DY9 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

558594 ORWELL PARK CLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 10/04/2024

526557 INV B87 LEASING COMPANY LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

330508 STEORN LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

335253 FUNDQUEST MULTIMANAGER FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 11/04/2024

297244 ANSOUND LIMITED E4 11/04/2024

296721 BARTONDALE LIMITED E4 11/04/2024

234876 COREEN COMPANY LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

555423 MALONEVALE LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

413290 COLD MOVE DUBLIN LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

593523 DEALGAN CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

593523 DEALGAN CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

291786 SKELTDALE LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

318839 PENNYVIEW LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

581411 CLEAR REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 12/04/2024

623907 STOGOFJORDEN LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

628005 SLIDREFJORDEN LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

571707 TOREFJORDEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 12/04/2024

602272 SOGNEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

185686 ULVERTON PALMER HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

75796 JOHN J. FLEMING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E4 12/04/2024

202220 J.J. FLEMING HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 12/04/2024

293022 DWYER PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

293022 DWYER PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

598165 EL VINO WINE BAR (DOUGLAS) LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

477702 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY DUBLIN LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

362695 LUSITANO MORTGAGES NO. 1 PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 15/04/2024
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572702 TAURUS 2016-1 DEU DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 12/04/2024

550839 BLUESTEP MORTGAGE SECURITIES NO. 3 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 12/04/2024

605715 VAKEL LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

597872 EMSAF LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

485654 CORNLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

434573 TALISMAN - 6 FINANCE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 15/04/2024

36426 LISSADELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

445705 PEEL AVIATION LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

94206 CHRIS FITZSIMONS (TIMBER) LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

598866 CRAFTHOUSE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

316818 DEELBRIDGE HOMES LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

434391 OCB PLUMBING AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

508992 BOSPHORUS INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 11/04/2024

508992 BOSPHORUS INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 11/04/2024

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 12/04/2024

36447 HANLY BROTHERS LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

36447 HANLY BROTHERS LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

36447 HANLY BROTHERS LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

36447 HANLY BROTHERS LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

36447 HANLY BROTHERS LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

36447 HANLY BROTHERS LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

36447 HANLY BROTHERS LIMITED E4 10/04/2024

544385 SC PRO LOAN VII LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

429313 SMITHSTOWN LEISURE LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

429313 SMITHSTOWN LEISURE LIMITED E4 15/04/2024

655569 FULL CIRCLE ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL LIMITED E5 10/04/2024

393896 KEYLINE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 10/04/2024

562829 RAPIDE LEASING SERVICES LIMITED E5 12/04/2024

632449 DRUIDS IT AND CONSULTANCY LIMITED E5 10/04/2024

65468 BYMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E5 15/04/2024



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  17th April 2024                                                              
   

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 10-Apr-2024 AND 16-Apr-2024

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

640418 GIBBS DESIGN LIMITED E5 10/04/2024

699337 WESTSIDE VENTURES LIMITED E5 10/04/2024

558594 ORWELL PARK CLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 10/04/2024

526557 INV B87 LEASING COMPANY LIMITED E5 10/04/2024

554628 MARYVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 10/04/2024

405611 THE QUOTE CLUB LIMITED E5 11/04/2024

356624 ANNABEG HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 11/04/2024

429180 ANTHRACITE EURO CRE CDO 2006-1 PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 10/04/2024

297244 ANSOUND LIMITED E5 11/04/2024

296721 BARTONDALE LIMITED E5 11/04/2024

491513 MILLENNIUM DRILLING & SITE INVESTIGATION 
LIMITED

E5 12/04/2024

469170 VINCENT WALL & ASSOCIATES LIMITED E5 12/04/2024

171111 SEAN HUSSEY & SONS LIMITED E5 12/04/2024

593523 DEALGAN CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED E5 12/04/2024

291786 SKELTDALE LIMITED E5 12/04/2024

318839 PENNYVIEW LIMITED E5 12/04/2024

520950 TOPTHORN FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 12/04/2024

24503 T. M. F. LIMITED E5 10/04/2024

606689 DURKAN (SOMERTON) LIMITED E5 12/04/2024

477702 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY DUBLIN LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

511494 GEOMARA LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

621838 MERAH AIRCRAFT 1 LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

643480 INCLINE AVIATION 1 LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

655588 INCLINE AVIATION 8 LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

357764 PERFORMANCE STEEL LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

245334 BEST FOOD SERVICES LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

300893 LANEMOUNT HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

8929 OLHAUSENS LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

304836 CAMDEN BROADCAST LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

558563 TINY BLACK DOT LIMITED E5 15/04/2024

574425 SWIFTSUPPLIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 12/04/2024

508992 BOSPHORUS INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 11/04/2024

562829 RAPIDE LEASING SERVICES LIMITED E6 12/04/2024

632449 DRUIDS IT AND CONSULTANCY LIMITED E6 10/04/2024

65468 BYMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E6 15/04/2024

699337 WESTSIDE VENTURES LIMITED E6 10/04/2024

558594 ORWELL PARK CLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 10/04/2024

526557 INV B87 LEASING COMPANY LIMITED E6 10/04/2024

554628 MARYVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 10/04/2024
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405611 THE QUOTE CLUB LIMITED E6 11/04/2024

356624 ANNABEG HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 11/04/2024

429180 ANTHRACITE EURO CRE CDO 2006-1 PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 10/04/2024

297244 ANSOUND LIMITED E6 11/04/2024

296721 BARTONDALE LIMITED E6 11/04/2024

491513 MILLENNIUM DRILLING & SITE INVESTIGATION 
LIMITED

E6 12/04/2024

469170 VINCENT WALL & ASSOCIATES LIMITED E6 12/04/2024

171111 SEAN HUSSEY & SONS LIMITED E6 12/04/2024

291786 SKELTDALE LIMITED E6 12/04/2024

318839 PENNYVIEW LIMITED E6 12/04/2024

520950 TOPTHORN FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 12/04/2024

24503 T. M. F. LIMITED E6 10/04/2024

606689 DURKAN (SOMERTON) LIMITED E6 12/04/2024

477702 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY DUBLIN LIMITED E6 15/04/2024

511494 GEOMARA LIMITED E6 15/04/2024

621838 MERAH AIRCRAFT 1 LIMITED E6 15/04/2024

643480 INCLINE AVIATION 1 LIMITED E6 15/04/2024

655588 INCLINE AVIATION 8 LIMITED E6 15/04/2024

357764 PERFORMANCE STEEL LIMITED E6 15/04/2024

304836 CAMDEN BROADCAST LIMITED E6 15/04/2024

558563 TINY BLACK DOT LIMITED E6 15/04/2024

508992 BOSPHORUS INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 11/04/2024

655569 FULL CIRCLE ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL LIMITED E7 10/04/2024

393896 KEYLINE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E7 10/04/2024

640418 GIBBS DESIGN LIMITED E7 10/04/2024

593523 DEALGAN CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED E7 12/04/2024

245334 BEST FOOD SERVICES LIMITED E7 15/04/2024

300893 LANEMOUNT HOLDINGS LIMITED E7 15/04/2024

8929 OLHAUSENS LIMITED E7 15/04/2024

574425 SWIFTSUPPLIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E7 12/04/2024

554327 RGRE KINGRAM LIMITED E8 12/04/2024

450395 ACCUFLOW DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E8 11/04/2024

372776 PGC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

372776 PGC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

358570 LYNCH'S QUAY PHARMACY LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

332162 K & P DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 11/04/2024

237102 LORSTEV CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 11/04/2024

314446 INCH BEG LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

391791 TAILORED HOMES (IRL) LIMITED E9 10/04/2024
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297558 MILLHARBOUR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

85973 BRIAN MCCARTHY CONTRACTORS LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

314446 INCH BEG LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

148113 LACKAGH GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 11/04/2024

285297 MICHEAL SHERIDAN ENGINEERING & DESIGN LIMITED E9 11/04/2024

112346 FRENCHPARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 11/04/2024

442321 XS DIRECT INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED E9 10/04/2024

392252 RAPT TOUCH (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E9 10/04/2024

518651 BORN FOOTWEAR LIMITED E9 10/04/2024

429238 KNOCKWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 10/04/2024

339774 MCMAHON PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 10/04/2024

448661 CROSSAN HENNESSY NEWSAGENTS LIMITED E9 12/04/2024

275334 CASTLE HOUSE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 12/04/2024

430113 SOLOMON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 12/04/2024

430113 SOLOMON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 12/04/2024

259865 CASTLESIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 12/04/2024

409984 JASZAI LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

62478 PIERSE CONTRACTING UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 15/04/2024

164949 TINCONE LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

164949 TINCONE LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

164949 TINCONE LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

224534 BOYNE VALLEY LEISURE CENTRE LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

224534 BOYNE VALLEY LEISURE CENTRE LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

224534 BOYNE VALLEY LEISURE CENTRE LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

281011 SLIEVEMOYLE LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

281011 SLIEVEMOYLE LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

281011 SLIEVEMOYLE LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

214999 INDEPENDENT TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED E9 15/04/2024

674329 VENTI PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 10/04/2024

430113 SOLOMON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 12/04/2024

430113 SOLOMON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 12/04/2024

430113 SOLOMON INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 12/04/2024

738201 MEDAC CONSULTING LIMITED G1 15/04/2024

71319 STACEY'S GARAGES LIMITED G1 10/04/2024

680713 HABIT COFFEE HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 15/04/2024

697790 HABIT COFFEE + RETAIL (GALWAY) LIMITED G1 15/04/2024

684691 HABIT COFFEE + RETAIL (OC) LIMITED G1 15/04/2024

555468 DEERPARK MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

552117 EXETER IRELAND PROPERTY LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

219388 LABECK LIMITED G1 15/04/2024
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526735 EUROPEAN COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LOAN 
INVESTMENTS 2013 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 11/04/2024

585222 AON ASSESSMENT SOLUTIONS EUROPE LIMITED G1 15/04/2024

463390 TOCA SPORTS LIMITED G1 15/04/2024

632247 NORTHLIGHT INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 10/04/2024

619203 GOYARD-I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 10/04/2024

730897 PETELLY LIMITED G1 10/04/2024

407208 FURZE ROAD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED G1 15/04/2024

685709 TIEBUS LIMITED G1 15/04/2024

642175 GRAHAM WOODS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED G1 15/04/2024

560999 NINE MASTS INVESTMENT FUND - DUBLIN 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 15/04/2024

118498 RIVERDALE TRANSPORT LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

526741 MQC ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

542776 GISLER MEDICAL (TRIM) LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

114197 ALLEN'S PHARMACY LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

350412 CORK POWER TOOLS LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

653378 FRANK CASEY GLASSFIBRE LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

498051 NAVITAS SOFTWARE LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

396571 SATURNS INVESTMENTS EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 15/04/2024

547110 LEMONGLEN LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

473525 DE INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 11/04/2024

479294 MACWASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED G2 12/04/2024

688820 QK INNOVATIONS LIMITED G2 15/04/2024

649053 BOSTON PHARMACY LIMITED G2 15/04/2024

675581 SMOKE & PORK LIMITED G2 15/04/2024

675197 DMC DELIVERIES LIMITED G2 15/04/2024

684931 FUTURE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED G2 15/04/2024


